Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday December 27,2014
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 GENEVA 36.500 35.000 35325 34.825 141.650
2 DEKALB 36.250 34.625 34.300 35.375 140.550
3 WHEATON Co-op 35.775 32.975 33.400 34.900 137.050
4 GLENBARD WEST 34350 32975 34525 34.150 136.000
5 LAKE PARK 34225 33.050 32.325 33.200 132.800
6 OSWEGO 34.300 31.075 31.750 34.625 131.750
7 BATAVIA 356.550 31.075 29.525 33.025 129.175
8 STEVENSON 34525 30675 31475 32.175 128.850
9 GLENBARD EAST 33.700 29.575 28.375 29.600 121.250

10 GENESEO 16.300 7.450 15.300 19.225 58.275

11 BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST 16.900 7.025 7.600 15.900 47.425
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Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014
Hosted by: Oswego High School

Name
Claire Rose Ginsberg
Aleah Leman
Petrina Chino
Alision Morreale
Amber Broucek
Elizabeth Shank
Mikaela Webb
Megan Beitzel
Kelly Zehnder
Megan McGee _,
Sara DeStefano
Linnae Capuder
Alayna Dieter
Alecia Sahatdjian
Katelyn Nelson
Brianna Mulhearn
Julie Galo
Alexia Stamas
Mia Connolly
Camron Hindel
Lauren Starg|
Madison Munoz
Natalie Hernandez
Chelsey Aguilar
Auguste Fahrlander
Olivia Carone
Victoria Teregulova
Hunter Easterday
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School
GENEVA
DEKALB

WHEATON Co-op
DEKALB
GLENBARD WEST
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
GENEVA
LAKE PARK
BATAVIA
GLENBARD WEST
LAKE PARK
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
DEKALB
WHEATON Co-op
WHEATON Co-op
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
GENESEO

BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST

LAKE PARK
OSWEGO
GLENBARD EAST
STEVENSON
GLENBARD EAST

Vault
9.400
9.625
9.425
9.150
8.925
9.125
9.075
9.175
9.075
9.150
8.350
8.400
8.625
8.300
8.900
8.350
9.200
8.375
8.275
9.025
7.975
8.850
8.725
8.325
8.450
8.500
7.900
7.625

Saturday December 27,2014

All - Around Order of Finish

Bars Beam Floor
9.375 9.300 9.450
9.400 9.075 9.275
9.225 8.625 8.925
8.900 9.100 8.975
8.875 9.050 9.075
8.400 8.925 9.075
9.250 8.725 8.225
8.750 8.175 7.625
8.000 7.900 8.700
8.025 7.650 8.825
8.150 8.900 8.225
8.375 8.525 8.100
6.825 8.950 8.950
8.275 8.350 8.225
7.525 8.225 8.350
7.350 8.125 8.525
8.200 6.250 8.475
7.825 7.375 8.450
6.975 8.400 8.200
7.550 7.350 7.925
7.975 7.500 8.250
7.450 7.500 7.725
7.025 7.6Q0+8.125
7.900 7.200 7.850
7.275 6.975 8.375
6.675 6.675 8.025
6.850 6.875 7.700
7.125 6.825 6.525

Score
37.525
37.375
36.200
36.125
35.725
35.525
35.275
33.725
33.675
33.650
33.625
33.400
33.350
33.150
33.000
32.350
32.125
32.025
31.850
31.850
31.700
31.525
31.475
31.275
31.075
29.875
29.325
28.100

Average
9.3813
9.3438
9.0500
9.0313
8.9313
8.8813
8.8188
8.4313
8.4188
8.4125
8.4063
8.3500
8.3375
8.2875
8.2500
8.0875
8.0313
8.0063
7.9625
7.9625
7.9250
7.8813
7.8688
7.8188
7.7688
7.4688
7.3313
7.0250



Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday December 27, 2014

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Aleah Leman DEKALB 9.600 9.650 0.00 9.625
2 Petrina Chino WHEATON Co-op 9.500 9.350 Q.00 9.425
3 Claire Rose Gmsberg GENEVA 9.450 9.350 0.00 9.400
4 Julie Galo WHEATON Co-op 9.150 9.250 0.00 9.200
5 Megan Beitzel GENEVA 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
6 Alision Morreale DEKALB 9.150 9.150 0.00 9.150
6 Megan McGee BATAVIA 9.250 9.050 0.00 9.150
8 Elizabeth Shank STEVENSON 9.000 9.250 0.00 9.125
8 Courtney Glassman BATAVIA 9.150 9.100 0.00 9.125
10 Mikaela Webb _, STEVENSON 9.000 9.150 0.00 9.075
10 Kelly Zehnder LAKE PARK 9.150 9.000 0.00 9.075
12 Camron Hindel BATAVIA 9.100 8.950 0.00 9.025
13 Grace Ginsberg GENEVA 9.000 8.950 0.00 8.975
14 Julia Grootens GENEVA 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
15 Amber Broucek GLENBARD WEST 8.900 8.950 0.00 8.925
16 Katelyn Nelson DEKALB 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
17 Madison Munoz GENESEO 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
17 Jordyn Anderson OSWEGO 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
19 Krasimira Ganeva GLENBARD EAST 8.90Q 8.700 0.00 8.800
20 Veronika Srey GLENBARD EAST 8.800 8.750 0.00 8.775
21 Laura Hughes WHEATON Co-op 8.800 8.650 0.00 8.725
21 Natalie Hernandez BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST 8.800 8.650 0.00 8.725
23 Alayna Dieter OSWEGO 8.650 8600 .~ 0.00 8.625
24 Alison Oakes GLENBARD WEST 8.650 8.500 0.00 8.575
24 Emily Jovanovitch DEKALB 8.500 8.650 0.00 8.575
26 Cailey Cranny GLENBARD WEST 8.550 8.450 0.00 8.500
26 Olivia Carone GLENBARD EAST 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
26 Lily Chapman GENEVA 8.650 8.350 0.00 8.500
29 Nitsa Matarangas DEKALB 8.600 8.350 0.00 8.475
30 Auguste Fahrlander OSWEGO 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
31 Katie McDonald WHEATON Co-op 8.500 8.350 0.00 8.425
31 Natalie Shulman STEVENSON 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
31 Marissa DiBenedetto LAKE PARK 8.500 8.350 0.00 8.425
34 Linnae Capuder LAKE PARK 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
35 Alexia Stamas OSWEGO 8.500 8.250 0.00 8.375
36 Brianna Mulhearn WHEATON Co-op 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
36 Sara DeStefano GLENBARD WEST 8.500 8.200 0.00 8.350
38 Chelsey Aguilar LAKE PARK 8.300 8.350 0.00 8.325
39 Alecia Sahatdjian OSWEGO 8.350 8.250 0.00 8.300
40 Mia Connolly GLENBARD WEST 8.300 8.250 0.00 8.275
41 Kaitlyn Enger BATAVIA 8.400 8.100 0.00 8.250
42 Daniela Barriga BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST 8.200 8.150 0.00 8.175
42 Lauren Grief LAKE PARK 8.100 8.250 0.00 8.175
44 Lauren Stargl BATAVIA 8.050 7.900 0.00 7.975
45 Victoria Teregulova STEVENSON 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
46 Mallorie Leary GLENBARD EAST 7.600 7.650 0.00 7.625
46 Hunter Easterday GLENBARD EAST 7.700 7.550 0.00 7.625
48 Madison Koustas GENESEO 7.600 7.300 0.00 7.450
49 Mya Medjes STEVENSON 7.300 7.250 0.00 7.275
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Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014 _
Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday December 27,2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Aleah Leman DEKALB 9.300 9.500 0.00 9.400,
2 Claire Rose Ginsberg GENEVA 9.300 9.450 0.00 9.375
3 Mikaela Webb STEVENSON 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
4 Petrina Chino WHEATON Co-op 9.200 9.250 0.00 9.225
5 Allsion Morreale DEKALB 8.700 9.100 0.00 8.900
6 Chloe Capuder LAKE PARK 8.750 8.800 0.00 8.775
7 Megan Beitzel GENEVA 8.900 8.600 0.00 8.750
8 Amber Broucek GLENBARD WEST 8.550 8.800 0.00 8.675
9 Amanda Rosch GLENBARD WEST 8.750 8.450 0.00 8.600
10 Grace Ginsberg., GENEVA 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
11 Holly Friedel GENEVA 8.400 8.450 0.00 8.425 -
11 Emily Jovanovitch DEKALB 8.500 8.350 0.00 8.425
13 Elizabeth Shank STEVENSON 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
14 Linnae Capuder LAKE PARK 8.350 8.400 0.00 8.375
15 Alecia Sahatdjian OSWEGO 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
16 Julie Galo WHEATON Co-op 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
17 Laura Hughes WHEATON Co-op 7.900 8.400 0.00 8.150
17 Sara DeStefano GLENBARD WEST 8.300 8.000 0.00 8.150
19 Krasimira Ganeva GLENBARD EAST 8.000 8.150 0.00 8.075
20 Megan McGee BATAVIA 8.100 7.950 0.00 8.025
21 Kelly Zehnder LAKE PARK 7.900 8.100 0.00 8.000
22 Lauren Stargl BATAVIA 8.050 7.900 0.00 7.975
23 Chelsey Aguilar LAKE PARK 7.800 8.000 e 0.00 7.900
23 Nitsa Matarangas DEKALB 7.750 8.050 0.00 7.900
25 Alexia Stamas OSWEGO 8.000 7.650 0.00 7.825
26 Jordyn Anderson OSWEGO 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
27 Paige Beitzel GENEVA 7.750 7.450 0.00 7.600
28 Grace Frazer GLENBARD WEST 7.700 7.400 0.00 7.550
28 Camron Hindel BATAVIA 7.700 7.400 0.00 7.550
30 Julia Leider LAKE PARK 7.600 7.450 0.00 7.525
30 Katelyn Nelson DEKALB 7.450 7.600 0.00 7.525
30 Courtney Glassman BATAVIA 7.600 7.450 0.00 7.525
33 Madison Munoz GENESEO 7.600 7.300 0.00 7.450
34 Megan Fearon WHEATON Co-op 7.400 7.400 0.00 7.400
35 Brianna Mulhearn WHEATON Co-op 7.350 7.350 0.00 7.350
35 Megan Smith GLENBARD EAST 7.000 7.700 0.00 7.350
37 Auguste Fahrlander OSWEGO 7.250 7.300 0.00 7.275
38. Hunter Eastérday GLENBARD EAST 7.400 6.850 0.00 7.125
39 Natalie Hernandez BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST 6.850 7.200 0.00 7.025
39 Veronika Srey GLENBARD EAST 7.000 7.050 *0.00 7.025
41 Mia Connolly GLENBARD WEST 6.850 7.100 0.00 6.975
42 Victoria Teregulova STEVENSON 6.650 7.050 0.00 6.850
43 Alayna Dieter OSWEGO 6.600 7.050 0.00 6.825
44 Kaitlyn Enger BATAVIA 7.000 6.550 0.00 6.775
45 Olivia Carone GLENBARD EAST 6.950 6.400 7 0.00 6.675
46 Emily Krolak STEVENSON 6.300 6.050 0.00 6.175
47 Natalie Shulman STEVENSON 4.900 5.350 0.00 5.125
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Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School
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Saturday December 27, 2014

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Claire Rose Ginsberg
Allsion Morreale
Aleah Leman
Amber Broucek
Julia Grootens
Alayna Dieter
Elizabeth Shank
Sara DeStefano
Katie McDonald

Mikaela Webb _
Chloe Capuder
Grace Ginsberg

Petrina Chino
Linnae Capuder

Mia Connolly
Alecia Sahatdjian
Holly Friedel

Katelyn Nelson

Alison Oakes

Megan Beitzel

Brianna Mulhearn

Julia Locanto

Kelly Zehnder
Kiyas Kousoulas
Cailey Cranny

Krasimira Ganeva
Megan McGee

Natalie Hernandez
Madison Munoz

Lauren Stargl
Alexia Stamas
Camron Hindel
Chelsey Aguilar

Megan Dobbertin
Marissa DiBenedetto
Megan Smith
Kristi Zabka
Auguste Fahrlander
Nitsa Matarangas
Emily Krolak
Laura Manzinger
Victoria Teregulova
Hunter Easterday
Olivia Carone
Julie Galo

Mallorie Leary
Lilly Henderson
Brooke Langen-

3B 0win,
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Yr.

School
GENEVA
DEKALB
DEKALB

GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
OSWEGO

STEVENSON
GLENBARD WEST
WHEATON Co-op
STEVENSON
LAKE PARK
GENEVA
WHEATON Co-op
LAKE PARK

GLENBARD WEST
OSWEGO
GENEVA

DEKALB

GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA

WHEATON Co-op

WHEATON Co-op

LAKE PARK
DEKALB

GLENBARD WEST

GLENBARD EAST
BATAVIA

BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST

GENESEO
BATAVIA
OSWEGO
BATAVIA
LAKE PARK
OSWEGO
LAKE PARK
GLENBARD EAST
BATAVIA
OSWEGO
DEKALB
STEVENSON
BATAVIA
STEVENSON
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST
WHEATON Co-op
GLENBARD EAST
GENESEQ
GENESEQ

J1 J2

9.300 9.300
9.000 9.200
9.150 9.000
9.000 9.100
9.000 9.000
8.900 9.000
8.850 9.000
8.800 9.000
8.650 8.850
8.750 8.700
8.700 8.700
8.900 8.500
8.550 8.700
8.450 8.600
8.300 8.500
8.300 8.400
8.250 8.400
8.250 8.200
8.150 8.200
8.050 8.300
8.050 8.200
7.900 7.900
8.000 7.800
7.700 8.100
7.650 8.100
7.950 7.700
7.600 7.7Q0
7.700 7.500
7.600 7.400
7.600 7.400
7.450 7.300
7.100 7.600
7.200 7.200
7.250 6.900
7.050 7.100
6.900 7.200
7.250 6.800
7.050 6.900
7.050 6.900
6.900 7.000
6.900, 7.000
6.850 6.900
6.950 6.700
6.550 6.800
6.400 6.100
5,450 5.400
4.100 4.900
3.300 3.300

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.300
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.125
0.00 7.900
.- 0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500,
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.075
0.00 7.075
0.00 7.050
0.00 7.025
0.00 6.975
0.00 6.975
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.875
0.00 6.825
0.00 6.675
0.00 6.250
0.00 5.425
0.00 4.500
0.00 3.300




Tumble for the Troops Varsity Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Saturday December 27,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr.
1 Claire Rose Ginsberg
2 Aleah Leman
3 Julia Grootens
4 Elizabeth Shank
4 Amber Broucek
6 Katie McDonald
6 Allsion Morreale
8 Alayna Dieter
] Petrina Chino
10 Megan Dobbertin,
11 Megan McGee
12 Emily Jovanovitch
13 Kelly Zehnder
14 Veronika Srey
15 Alison Oakes
16 Brianna Mulhearn
17 Julie Galo
18 Alexia Stamas
19 Brooke Stewart
19 Auguste Fahrlander
19 Marissa DiBenedetto

22 Katelyn Nelson
23 Amanda Rosch
24 Lauren Stargl
25 Mikaela Webb
25 . Alecia Sahatdjian
25 Sara DeStefano
25 Molly Lambillott
29 Mia Connolly
30 Natalie Hernandez
31 Linnae Capuder
32 Kiyas Kousoulas
33 Chloe Capuder
33 Olivia Carone
33 Kaitlyn Enger
36 Lily Chapman
37 Camron Hindel
38 Chelsey Aguilar
39 Daniela Barriga
40 Madison Munoz
41 Victoria Teregulova
42 Megan Beitzel
43 Laura Manzinger
44 Emily Krolak
45 Hunter Easterday
46 Mallorie Leary
47 Mya Medjes
48 Lilly Henderson
49 Brooke Langen
50 Madison Koustas
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School
GENEVA
DEKALB
GENEVA

STEVENSON
GLENBARD WEST
WHEATON Co-op

DEKALB
OSWEGO
WHEATON Co-op
OSWEGO
BATAVIA
DEKALB
LAKE PARK
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD WEST
WHEATON Co-op
WHEATON Co-op
OSWEGO
WHEATON Co-op
OSWEGO
LAKE PARK
DEKALB
GLENBARD WEST
BATAVIA
STEVENSON
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
GLENBARD WEST

BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST

LAKE PARK
DEKALB
LAKE PARK
GLENBARD EAST
BATAVIA
GENEVA
BATAVIA
LAKE PARK

BOLINGBROOK/PLAINFIELD EAST

GENESEO
STEVENSON
GENEVA
BATAVIA
STEVENSON
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST
STEVENSON
GENESEO
GENESEO
GENESEQ

J1 J2
9.450 9.450
9.350 9.200
9.050 9.250
9.050 9.100
9.200 8.950
9.050 8.900
8.850 9.100
9.100 8.800
8.800 9.050
8.850 8.850
8.750 8.900
8.850 8.700
8.600 8.800
8.650 8.550
8.450 8.700
8.500 8.550
8.450 8.500
8.300 8.600
8.350 8.400
8.450 8.300
8.450 8.300
8.400 8.300
8.200 8.350
8.300 8.200
8.200 8.250
8.100 8.350
8.200 8.250
8.350 8.100
8.150 8.250
7.950 8.300
8.000 8.200
8.000 8.150
7.950 8.100
8.250 7.800
7.950 8.100
8.000 8.000
7.900 7.950
7.800 7.900
7.600 7.950
7.650 7.800
7.600 7.800
7.650 7.600
7.250 7.550
7.150 7.200
6.550 6.500
6.500 6.400
6.500 6.300
4.500 4.700
3.200 4.000
3.000 3.600

WES VA

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
- 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00,

0.00

9.450
9.275
9.150
9.075
9.075
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.925
8.850
8.825
8.775
8.700
8.600
8.575
8.525
8.475
8.450
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.125
8.100
8.075
8.025
8.025
8.025
8.000
7.925
7.850
7.775
7.725
7.700
7.625
7.400
7.175
6.525
6.450
6.400
4.600
3.600
3.300




